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 903 MHz Transverter   WA3JUF 1986

RX in IF inIF out

TX RF out
Driver Circ

  ** Amp
>100 Watts

GaAsFET LNAGain stage

-6dB 2M IF Tx/Rx

0dBm

Vari-Atten

K3

K4

BPF

12V

Keying from IF

12V

24V

K3

K1

K2

Xvtr key line

DC switching

K4

12V Amp bias

24V

24V to Amps

K1 - control relay
K2 - control relay
K3 - Amphenol antenna relay
K4 - DK77 IF relay

12V

** Amp = 1 Ericsson 900 MHz board driving
   a combined pair of 60W Ericsson boards.
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